DATASHEET
 CertiFiber™ Max Optical Loss Test Set
產品亮點
光纖數量極大化。效率極大化。優勢極大化。
‐‣ 極速測量：僅需 1 秒鐘即可完成多達 24 芯光纖的損耗、長度與極性測量。
‐‣ 最高效率：CertiFiber Max 隸屬於 Versiv / LinkWare 模組化佈線認證系統，是全球技術人員使用率最高的認證平台。
‐‣ 極致彈性：具備可現場更換的 UniPort™ 適配器，支援現有 MPO、MMC（有針/無針）及未來配置，可測試 8、12、16、24 芯，未來將支
援 32 芯。

圖章
DATASHEET
   Ordering Information
CertiFiber Max Models
Model Description
CFM-100S CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv Mains
CFM-100S/GLD CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains,1 yr Gold support
CFM-100S-NW CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains, no Wi-Fi
CFM-100S-NW/GLD CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains,1 yr Gold support, no Wi-Fi
CFM-100SI CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains, inspection cameras
CFM-100SI/GLD CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains, inspection cameras,1 yr Gold support
CFM-100SI-NW CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains, inspection cameras, no Wi-Fi
CFM-100SI-NW/GLD CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains, inspection cameras,1 yr Gold support, no Wi-Fi
CFM-S-ADD CertiFiber Max Single-mode Module set with MPO12 Test Reference Cords, no Versiv
CFM-S-ADD/GLD CertiFiber Max Single-mode Module set with MPO12 Test Reference Cords, no Versiv, 1 yr Gold support
CFM-S-MOD CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Replacement Single Module, no Versiv
User
圖章
DATASHEET
Test Reference Cord Kits
Model Description
CFM-TRC-S-MPO12U CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO12 pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO16U CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO16 pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO24U CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO24 pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MMC16U CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MMC16 pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MMC24U CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MMC24 pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO12P CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO12 unpinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO16P CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO16 unpinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO24P CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO24 unpinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MMC16P CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MMC16 unpinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MMC24P CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MMC24 unpinned)
Expansion Kits
Model Description
CFM-EXPAND-S-MPO12 CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MPO12 (pinned and unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
CFM-EXPAND-S-MPO16 CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MPO 16 (pinned and unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
CFM-EXPAND-S-MPO24 CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MPO24 (pinned and unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
CFM-EXPAND-S-MMC16 CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MMC 16 (pinned and unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
CFM-EXPAND-S-MMC24 CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MMC 24 (pinned and unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
User
圖章
DATASHEET
UniPort™ Adapter Kits